BEFORE SH. ABHILASH MALHOTRA, P.0./ATMCD, TIS HAZARI COURTS
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CAUSE LIST : 17.03.2025

ANUPAM SHARMA

NARENDER KUMAR

BHAIRU LAL YADAV & ORS.

-DO-

M/S ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

WEDWATI

ANAND SINGH BISHT

MANGU SHARMA @ MANGU SINGH SHARMA

SAJID ALl & ANR.

SURENDRA PAL SINGH & ORS.

-DO-

PRADEEP SHARMA
-DO-

-DO-

NILAM KUMARI
-DO-

-DO-

MAHENDER SINGH
NARESH

OM PRAKASH
RAMESHWAR DAYAL
AJIT SINGH
RAMESHWAR DAYAL
OM PRAKASH
ASHISH RANA
RAJE RAM RANA
SUBHASH RANA
DEEPAK RANA
KARTAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
DHARAMPAL
SANDEEP RANA

RAM PRAKASH & ANR.
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MCD
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209/22
210/22
224/22
596/23
113/24
114/24
115/24
116/24
117/24
107/20
602/19
390/19
589/19
102/18
735/16

23/18
593/19

06/SCM/13

KIRAN NARANG SDMC
-DO- -DO-
SUNIL BAGAI sbMC
RANBIR SOLANKI MCD
SHYAM LAL GUPTA MCD
-DO- -DO-
-DO- -DO-
-DO- -DO-
-DO- -DO-
RAJESH KUMAR CHOPRA NDMC
-DO- -DO-
JANAK DULARI NDMC
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN EDMC
VIDYAWANTI GAMBHIR NDMC
MAZHAR IQBAL NDMC
-DO- -DO-
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF SAMANT BHADRA CG H S LTD. NDMC
STEELCO INDIA (P) LTD. NDMC (AT 02:30 PM)
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